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Date 0510312018

NOTICE

All Students of MBA I't and IInd year are informed that Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized a guest

lecture on Competitive Examination on 9th March 2018. A11 students

are instructed to report at 03:00 pm sharp in Classroom 2.

Guest Speaker: Mr. Prasad Khandagale

Topic: Competitive Examination

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory
2. ID card is Compulsory

,,"n#* Pathak

Director

.*ilfrIiffi,ffi*

Dr. D. B. Bharati
Director, RIMRD

ry?"R>
Coordinator



fi*jga;l Dtiyanpe*tlr l

mwffi&,ffi &w%zzTa$Yffi ffiW W&W&&ffi#"Wffirury

WW%W" &W*b4 W W ffiW WLffi W WW-WY
5.tt*. : \2121 !11 li: Lii, *tlp. l]hnrrlanirtli Fost {lflir:e, Blranka';arli. I'une-,11101}

appr*'*ii l?{ i.ll.TE. Pr€:r-eE iiJssl l}r I]TE i{lc,;t {-d [,!*fl*r'ajhtrai AffilateritsthE L]rri.$iitir cf Pr$1]:

Competitive exa mination

09th March 2018. Saturdav

REPORT

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Abhay Pathak

The Competitive Exam Cell is created to motivate students to know different Competitive Exams

such as GATE, CAT, GRE, TOEFEL, GMAT, MPSC, and UPSC. The competitive exam cell
organizes sessions on the awareness about these exams. RIMRD ananges such sessions to help

& guide the students for competitive examinations.

The objective of the program was to make students aware about careers options after passing

various rounds in competitive examinations and impact of few changes in routine life that help in

facing the exam. Apart from that few other objectives were

. To motivate students for prospective career in Government and Corporate Sector.

. To build among students a sense of awareness, provide guidance, necessary literature, and

other information about various competitive examinations.

Chief Guest of the Session was Mr. Prasad Khandagale who also spoke on how guidance and

right routine makes a difference in a aspirant when he is preparing for competitive examinations.

Students had various doubts related to preparation for examination and queries regarding various

posts and cut off required for the same. The resource person logically answered all of them and

cleared their doubts.

Vote of thanks was given by Prof. Manjiri Kalyankar

ffi

/\/
'DarF" I\\

Prof. Abhay Pathak

Coordinator

jlttt A
Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director, RIMRD

Director
Rajgad Dnyanpeethb

Raiqad lrstitute of Managsnat$
R6search and DevehPrmrn
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Aher Viren Vilas g#*'!
2 Ajabe Pravin Bhagwatrao q%ak J

J Andhare Rohit D attatr ay a

4 Bachchhav Vaishali Ramesh

5 Bathe Nikita Ramdas VDm-
6 Bendsude Shubham Mahadev

7 Bhonjal Abhishek Ajay cf>ryWe
8 Bhosale Sushant Gulab

9 Bhosale Sushmita Dinesh

t0 Biradar Pandurang Shivaj irao

1l Chaudhari Sonali Dilip ftg',J'-,,4
t2 Chausule Shweta Pramod

13 Chavan Shubham Madhukar

T4 Chinchkar Prashant Madhukar ffi
l5 Dalvi Seema Laxman

t6 Desai Pruthviraj Suresh

t7 Deshmukh Pranali Sani ay

18 Deshpande Bhagyashree

t9 Dhamale Aditya Ravindra

20 Dhamane Rahul Sudhakar w
2I Doke Tanaji Dnyanoba

22 Doshi Shubham Vishnu dv
23 Dudhane ShamalVilas

24 Gaikwad Aishwarya Ashok 6krl*
25 Gaikrvad Suvarna Anilrao -A;wa
26 Gavit Sanjivani Dilip 4'G6i 4lj
27 Gawade Puja Ramakant Wtu
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28 Gaykawad Kapil Wasudeo b bJ.\
29 Ghone Prajakta Pradip

30 Gore Lahu Bibhishan

31 Govilkar Akshay Prabhakar

32 Ingole Yogirai Manikrao

33 Jadhav Yosesh Laxman AffiPte
34 Jagtap Hrishikesh Ashok Itr,ry-
35 Jagtap Piyush Ravindra

36 Jagtap Sayali Ramchandra AP
a- Jangir Ravi Kanhayalal

38 Josendra Vishwakarma P.

39 Kadam Tanuia Suresh

40 Kakade Dinesh Prakash

4l Kakade Gauri Sudhir &k4e"!*
42 Kakade Madhuri Shivaii

43 Kale Priyanka Shivaii aSfale
44 Kamble Shweta Ramesh -ffi@
45 Katti Soumva Pramod Ell"w
46 Kelam Bhupendra Kumar S.

47 Kharde Hemant Gulabsins W
48 Kokare Rutuia Saniay

49 Kokate Vikrant Vishwanath *u-.-&'r*
50 Kulkami Nirani an Deepak N&tu.-
51 Kumawat Kedar Ganesh

52 Lokare UiawalaNamdev ,ery
53 Lokhande Pooia Tukaram /sr+^t?

54 Masdum Shivrai Mahadev
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Mahurkar Archana M.

2 Mane Nitinkumar Gulab rAP'
a
J Maskevinod Ganesh @""{'-
4 Mohite Supriya Tanaji

5 More Shradha Saniay

6 Mule Priyanka Dinkar

Nair Smitha Manoi Arsau
8 Nanavare Nilesh Bandu r-_-
9 Nawasasare Dhanashri M. Uqrngagar"r'D

l0 Nieade Rutuia Sahebrao [ffi*
ll Nikalje Ajay Sopan

t2 Nikam Vivekkumar Ramesh

13 Pathan Mohasin Sherkhan l.,C^lP-

t4 Patil Ganesh Madhav (b,rl

t5 Patil Geeta Milind

t6 Patil Leena Sudhir

t7 Patil Lokesh Keshav Va|^Y

18 Patil Snehal Nivas

t9 Patil Viraj Pruthviraj t|v4q
20 Pawar Niranian Suresh

2l Pawar Savali Dnvandeo

22 Pawar Vikrant Sunil Uew
23 Pol Kalpit Laxman @WJ
24 Pounikar Payal Ramesh

25 Raj put Radhika Ragunathsing J%q{P"*
26 Rawal Rupa Manoi

27 Salunke Priya Mahadev
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28 Salunkhe Sarthak Sahebrao tu
29 Salunkhe Sonali Vishnu

30 Sapte Komal Rashunath

31 Sarpale Sonali Bapu

32 Sawale Shweta *eW-
33 Sawant Paresh Devidas

34 Shah Gaurav Kumarpal CVM
35 Shedage Praiakta Sadashiv

36 Shesokar Harsha Keshav &ttry
5l Shelar Akash Sandeep 4,4
38 Shete Savali Dnvaneshwar

39 Shinde Akshay Nandkumar

40 Shinde Akshav Sunil

4I Shinde Ashwini Girish

42 Shinde Kalvani Prakash Eb)'
43 Shinde Priyanka Vilas

44 Shinde Shrutika Bharat

45 Supekar Chetan Suresh CbP
46 Veer Akash Baiirao (9P**
47 Waeh Rahul Nasnath u9adv'{

48 Washmare Nilesh Sheshrao

49 Waluni Anantha Vitthal

50 Yengul Nitin Tirupati

5l Yusuf Patel Rashid X4*J
52 Zanie Viiay Tanaii

t-F

53 Zingade Vaibhav D attatr ay
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How to crack Aptitude and Technical Interview

14th Arrril 2018. Saturdav

REPORT

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Manjiri Kalyankar

The objective of the program was to enlighten students regarding current environment in

competitive examinations and make them aware about examination process and the pre-

preparations required for the same.

Chief Guest of the Session was Mr. Amol Dashpute, LFB IAS Institute Pune.

He created awareness amongst students about the various competitive examinations conducted

by the State and Central Government / Public sector / Nationalized Banks for employment and

shed light upon Test of Mathematical Aptitude, Test of Reasoning Ability, Test of English

Language and Test of Curuent Affairs. He also expressed that he was pleasantly surprised to

know that RIMRD has a facility under which competitive examination books on various subjects

are made available in Library at free of cost and separate space for study is also made available.

The session was interactive and allthe queries of students were answered by the resource person.

Vote of thanks was given by Prof. Rohan Dahivale.

Prof. Manjiri Kalyankar
Coordinator

Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Director
Raigad DnyanPeeth'sfr
Dhankaund,Puna-tlil
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Date 1010412018

NOTICE

All Students of MBA I't and IInd year are informed that Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized a guest

lecture on How to crack Aptitude and Technical Interview on

1410412018. All students are instructed to report at 03.00 pm sharp in

Classroom 1.

Guest Speaker: Mr. Amol Dashpute

Designation: LFB IAS Institute Pune

Topic: How to crack Aptitude and Technical Interview

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory
2. ID card is Compulsory

Prof. Manjiri Kalyankar
Coordinator

M
Dr.Ddvidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Flrector
Rajgad Dnyanpeefh'l
ld lnstihrteof Mm4ement

Dhankrna4Rtne .43

ri*.F
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Aher Viren Vilas G&/ll^i-'*
2 Aj abe Pravin Bhagwatrao

3 Andhare Rohit D attatr av a

4 Bachchhav Vaishali Ramesh

5 Bathe Nikita Ramdas edBt*+-
6 Bendsude Shubham Mahadev

7 Bhonial Abhishek Aiav 3*$w
8 Bhosale Sushant Gulab

9 Bhosale Sushmita Dinesh @.|4gL/-;
10 Biradar Pandurans Shivai irao

1l Chaudhari Sonali Dilip 61..-"r*t[''",U-

I2 Chausule Shweta Pramod o-:^k
t3 Chavan Shubham Madhukar

T4 Chinchkar Prashant Madhukar

15 Dalvi Seema Laxman 3*
t6 Desai Pruthvirai Suresh =6)
T7 Deshmukh Pranali Sanj ay (M
t8 Deshpande Bhagyashree Qf':t
t9 Dhamale Adirya Ravindra

20 Dhamane Rahul Sudhakar

2l Doke Tanaji Dnyanoba
r*wlJ

22 Doshi Shubham Vishnu ---Ae\
23 Dudhane Shamal Vilas

24 Gaikwad Aishwarya Ashok

25 Gaikwad Suvarna Anilrao

26 Gavit Sanjivani Dilip -5 f*o,.,'\url

27 Gawade Puja Ramakant
'yg
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Name of Eve t- awd kchwicql iwf<n,t,Yo Date-

28 Gaykawad Kapil Wasudeo a/ q.i \

29 Ghone Prajakta Pradip

30 Gore Lahu Bibhishan

31 Govilkar Akshay Prabhakar

32 lngole Yogiraj Manikrao {@-
aa
JJ Jadhav Yosesh Laxman

34 J agtap Hrishikesh Ashok W
35 Jagtap Pitush Ravindra

36 J agtap Sayal i Ramchandra 4r44fr--

37 Jangir Ravi Kanhayalal .,4q"Crtt
38 Iosendra Vishwakarma P. \AIE }*ts-
39 Kadam Tanuia Suresh

40 Kakade Dinesh Prakash

4T Kakade Gauri Sudhir rc*w
42 Kakade Madhuri Shivaii

43 Kale Priyanka Shivaii ekoJc
44 Kamble Shweta Ramesh -e""':l
45 Katti Soumya Pramod

46 Kelam Bhupendra Kumar S. {w
47 Kharde Hemant Gulabsins

48 Kokare Rutuia Saniay *s*
49 Kokate Vikrant Vishwanath

50 Kulkami Niranian Deepak

5l Kumawat Kedar Ganesh

52 Lokare Uiawala Namdev 9w
53 Lokhande Pooia Tukaram
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Mahurkar Archana M.

2 Mane Nitinkumar Gulab uP
3 Maskevinod Ganesh

4 Mohite Supriya Tanaii

5 More Shradha Sanjay digsl*
6 Mule Priyanka Dinkar

7 Nair Smitha Manoj 1+lq)-
8 Nanavare Nilesh Bandu

9 Nawasasare Dhanashri M. tA)ctrDsag "..l

10 Nigade Rutuja Sahebrao

11 Nikalje Ajay Sopan

T2 Nikam Vivekkumar Ramesh

t3 Pathan Mohasin Sherkhan $^,19,tllt

T4 Patil Ganesh Madhav M
15 Patil Geeta Milind

I6 Patil Leena Sudhir

T7 Patil Lokesh Keshav

t8 Patil Snehal Nivas

l9 Patil Viraj Pruthviraj

20 Pawar Niranjan Suresh

2l Pawar Savali Dnvandeo

22 Pawar Vikrant Sunil

^.,ZJ Pol Kalpit Laxman

24 Pounikar Payal Ramesh

25 Raiput Radhika Ragunathsing &'a%p*t
26 Rawal Rupa Manoi

27 Salunke Priya Mahadev
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Name of Event - _l
I Date-

28 Salunkhe Sarthak Sahebrao
qajzL,,;c

-cr*rvlb>
29 Salunkhe Sonali Vishnu

------:_-

30 Sapte Komal Raghunath )*apta
31 Sarpale Sonali Bapu

gyk
32 Sawale Shweta

aaJJ Sawant Paresh Devidas R"-'M-
34 Shah Gaurav Kumarpal

35 Shedaee Praiakta Sadashiv

36 Shesokar Harsha Keshav

37 Shelar Akash Sandeep 
-

38 Shete Savali Dnvaneshwar Elrr)v
39 Shinde Akshav Nandkumar

40 Shinde Akshav Sunil

4l Shinde Ashwini Girish

42 Shinde Kalyani Prakash

43 Shinde Priyanka Vilas 4!$
44 Shinde Shrutika Bharat

45 Supekar Chetan Suresh

46 Veer Akash Baiirao

4"1 Waeh Rahul Naenath

48 Washmare Nilesh Sheshrao U,tlsgbls4_
49 Waluni Anantha Vitthal

50 Yengul Nitin Tirupati

5l Yusuf Patel Rashid

52 Zanie Viiay Tanaii 
-

53 Zinsade Vaibhav D atlatr ay
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Career Opportunities in Banking and Insurance

23'd November 2016. Wednesday

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Nandakumar Badave

Name of the speaker: Dr. B. N. Shivale

Designation of the speaker: Director, Aditya Institute of Management, Pune

Topic of the guest lecture: Career Opportunities in Banking and Insurance

A Guest lecture on Career Opportunities in Banking and Insurance was organized on 25th

October 2016, Saturday at Rajgad Institute of Management Research and Development, Pune.

Dr. B. N. Shivale, Director, Aditya Institute of Management, Pune was the resource person. He

enlightened and guided the students regarding Career Opportunities in Banking & Finance.

He inspired the students to pursue career in the field of Banking and presented his opinion with a

very constructive manner by giving relevant examples. The presentation and interaction of the

speaker was very effective, wherein he showed many related visuals. The students interacted

enthusiastically and the resource person answered their queries and cleared their doubts.

Vote of Thanks was given by Prof. Rohan Dahivale.

ffi

W
Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Director ...-
naioa{o.1v!j}ffi1

-rr$$:***:.ap,61pr

akumar Badav
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Date 2Urc12016

NOTICE

All Students of MBA I't and IInd year are informed that,Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized a guest

lecture on Career Opportunities in Banking and Insurance on

2311012016. All students are instructed to report at 03:00 pm sharp in

Classroom 2.

Guest Speaker: Dr. B. N. Shivale

Topic: Career Opportunities in Banking and Insurance

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory

2. ID card is Compulsory

-bjB*'rt+,
Prof. Nandakumar Badave

Coordinator
Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Dlrector

Y?ffitr$lgsffi
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Axay kumar 8eL"V

2 Barge Komal Sanjay .@q'
aJ Bhadale Pratik Yamaii

4 Bhavsar Chandrakant G.

5 Bhelke Suraj Rajendra €ew
6 Bhilare Ganesh Dilip &0l,uJq,t

Bhosale Sameer Shankar
/x tt-.- l\ZTf>flUtLdx

8 Chavan Shubhangi Aagtrao fu^@g]tl
9 Deshmukh Shradha Kishor ,SgSr*cA
t0 Gaikwad Dhirai Shivaii G*.it'*'t
1t Ghone Dhanashree Mohan @
I2 Gujar Kiran Maruti Ge=4
13 Haryan Tushar Ramesh a*n*yp
t4 Jadhav Reshma Maruti

l5 Kamthe NitinNavnath

T6 Khopade Atul Dashrath &,."p+
T7 Kotwal Suraj Sunil

l8 More Aniket Dattatray M
t9 Naik Sahil Nitin

20 Palkar Mahesh Ramchandra

21 Parihar Rahul Balvir Ea.'=t
22 Ranjane Vaishali Dattu

23 Salunkhe Manauti s@
24 Shah Jayesh Yogesh

25 Shinde Nilesh Baban 4*4"
26 Shivade Aniruddha Anil

27 Sonawane Ajit Ravikant 
-

(
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Sonawane Charusheela Waman

Sontakke Pankai Shrikant

Suryawanshi Vishal Prakash

Tamboli Asad Arif

Veer Nishisandha Dasharath

Wadkar Rakesh Ananda

Washela Pavan Shantilal

Walunj Nikhil D attatr ay

Yadav Aparna Bhanudas
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Competitive examination - MPSC/UPSC

4th November 2015" Fridav

REPORT

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Nandkumar Badave

A guest lecture on Competitive examination - MPSC/UPSC was organized on 4th November

2015,Saturday at Rajgad Institute of Management Research and Development, Pune. Mrs. Priya

Rajguru was the resource person for the program.

Mrs. Priya Rajguru explained the basics of the competitive exams like various posts for which

exams are conducted, their method of conducting and finally duties and perks of these posts.

Further, she interacted with the students as to how to prepare and study for such exams, what

memory techniques can be used to remember the huge data, method of study, use of various

websites which provide assistance for competitive exam aspirants. She gave the tips for the

preparation of interview and do's & don'ts of the interview.

Vote of thanks was siven by Mr. Rohan Dahivale.

tlh*-r

ffi

Prof. Nandkumar Bada
Coordinator

Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Oirector
RaJgad Dnyanpeeth'c

Rajgad Institute of ltitanaqement
Researc h a nd Develop-ment
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Date 02llll20l5

I{OTICE

All Students of MBA I't and IInd year are informed that Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized a guest

lecture on Competitive Examination (UPSCIUPSC) on 4llll20I5. All
students are instructed to report at 03.00 pm sharp in Classroom 1.

Guest Speaker: Mrs. Priya Rajguru

Designation: MPSC Passed Candidate.

Topic: Competitive Examination (UPSC/MPSC)

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory

2. ID card is Compulsory

{P*" tbttrw$
Prof. Nandkumar Badave Dr.Devidas Bharati

Director,RIMRD

Oirector
- Rajgad Dnyanpeetht
Rajgad lnstjtute of lilanagemsnt

Rosearch anO Developmarrt

Coordinator

ffi
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(Felicitation of Ms. Priya Rajguru by Dr. D. B. Bharati)

(Students present for the lecture)
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Academic Year: 2015-16

Attendance Sheet Date: Q I ll tZalf
Name of the Event: do6 p.#*rVe €2qarr.in arJton
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Axav kumar Nd*',
2 Barge Komal Saniay @r"',
3 Bhadale Pratik Yamaii
4 Bhagyashree Uttam Gaikwad A1LttgL

5 Bhairavkar Swapnil Dilip
6 Bhavsar Chandrakant G. EVG&
- Bhelke Surai Raiendra S-O+zzt
B Bhilare Ganesh Dilip
9 Bhosale Sameer Shankar *te
10 Chavan Shubhangi Aagtrao -=i. vt -+4"
11 Deshmukh Shradha Kishor
l2 Gaikwad Dhirai Shivaii f^,r)irrlrrt

13 Gawali Kiran Yadav
t4 Ghone Dhanashree Mohan &l*. le?
15 Guiar Kiran Maruti &grrdt l
I6 Haryan Tushar Ramesh
T7 Jadhav Reshma Maruti 1l'al,& ted}1
18 Jadhav Sumit Saniay /*Q

il
t"\
l!ro
o

v

19 Kamthe Nitin Navnath I t// '<
IT^

20 Khopade Atul Dashrath @l'il. [Pl 4

2i Kotwal Surai Sunil K;'t-\"\
22 Lahane Vitthal Baburao

\-/t, >Y-z, ,3/
.,)L) Luniva Khushal Kiran ))rJt' .
24 Mishra AnkurAnilkumar I

25 More Aniket Dattatray u$sB
26 Naik Sahil Nitin 6rJ:++
27 Nikalie Aiinkva
28 Palkar Mahesh Ramchandra F", lksrrn,*h.r h
29 Parihar Rahul Balvir fi\,<
30 Pasalkar Raiendra Vitthal <- v

.<A,1rqr^ffib*D(-=h.l"l'*
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Preparation for Competitive examination - MPSC/IIPSC

09th April2014. Fridav

REPORT

Name of Coondinaton Prof. Shekhar Chavan

The Competitive Exam Cell is created to motivate students to know different Competitive Exams

such as GATE, CAT, GRE, TOEFEL, GMAT, MPSC, and UPSC. The competitive exam cell

organizes sessions on the awareness about these exams. We arrange the sessions to help & guide

the students of RIMRD.

The objective of the program was to discuss and plan various activities for enhancing quality of

education in collaboration with industry and academia forum interaction.

Chief Guest of the Session Dr. D. B. Bharati, Director, RIMRD, Pune spoke on various

competitive examinations (UPSC/ MPSC) and also guided all students regarding techniques to

crack the competitive examination and its related studies.

Students asked various doubts related to subject selection, salary offered, age limit, reservations,

duration for preparation and exact time to start for preparation. The lecture was motivating for

students and they interacted personally with him to seek information about their area of interest.

Vote of thanks was given by Prof. Roshna Jaid.

Prof. Shekhar Chavan
Coordinator

Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

_ Dlrector
Rpjgad Onyanpeetlrl
t g lnS UtUte of llan:raa'

;*,-.-g,a:*.,.\
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Date 0410412014

NOTICE

All Students of MBA I't and IInd year are informed that Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized guest lecture

on Preparation for Competitive Examination (UPSCAUPSC) on 9th

April 2014. All students are instructed to report at 03.00 pm sharp in

Classroom 1.

Guest Speaker: Dr. D. B. Bharati

Designation: Director, RIMRD, Pune

Topic: Preparation for Competitive Examination (UPSC/MPSC)

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory
2. ID card is Compulsory

Alw-
Prof. Shekhar Chavan

Coordinator

-tbl*'A
Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Dtrsc'lor
RaigadDryenpcathb
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Date- 3l I I zor 1
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Adep Mahesh Vishnu ffi>-
2 Bane Vijaya Narsinha afr
a
J Barawakar Hemlata Baban ,@m
4 Bhalerao Kavita Ashok

5 Bomble Manasi Arun @*
6 Chavan Swapnil Subhash ry

hinchakar Priyanka Madhukar afuI)
8 Deshmane Aniket Balkrishna

9 Deshmane Viviek Balkrishna J69
10 Devkate Kalpesh Waman s{sl#JAl
ll Funde Tushar Ramdas

t2 Sautami Pratik Virendra {}elW-
l3 Ghodake Uday Ramesh ^ft'{W"
t4 Khadase Gaurav Nivrutti &
l5 Konde Virendra Chandrakant 'A4Dl6 Kondekar Sasar Naravan

t7 Kshirsagar Akshay Hanmant w<
18 Kumbhare Snehal Vinayak -Eh*nsn'^
I9 Landage Rahul Abhang {'ft{"u
20 Mala Yogesh Babu

2l Omble Harshal Pradeep

22 Patil Shailesh Bajirao .fi1q4-
23 Pawar Devayani Shankararao

24 Raj eshirke Vikrant Vij aysingh

25 Singh Ranjeeta Ajani

26 Soudankar May'ur Vasant

27 Thorat Supriya Bhagwan
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Time Management and Career Counseling

24th March 2018. SaturdaJ

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Priyanka Ranshing

Name of the speaker: Dr. Kirti Dharwadkar

Designation of the speaker: Associate Professor (SBPIM, Nigdi Pune)

Topic of the guest lecture : Time Management and Career Counseling

1

Rajgad Institute of Management Research and Development (RIMRD) has organized a guest

lecture on Guest lecture on Time Management and Career Counseling This Guest Lecture was

conducted for MBA 1" and 2"d year students.

Topics Covered in the guest lecture were,

l. Importance of Time.
2. How Time affects a person's life.
3. How to effectively manage Time.
4. Respect towards Ones Profession.

5. How to set goals in Life"

6. What steps should be taken to achieve the set goals.

7. Never to give-up attitude.

8.Importance of friend circle.

9. How to choose friends.

10. Choosing between good friend and bad friend.

This session had a extremely positive impact of students and it turned out to be a fruitful lecture

for them.

Vote of Thanks was given by Prof. Manjiri Kalyankar.

*SLa*J'
Prof. Priyanka Ranshing

Coordinator
Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director.RIMRD

Dhbctor

anil Developrnent
Dhankawadi, Pune'43
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Date 19/0312018

NOTICE

All Students of MBA I't and IInd year are informed that,Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized a guest

lecture on Time Management and Career Counseling on 24th March

2018. All students are instructed to report at 02:30 pm sharp in

Classroom 2.

Guest Speaker: Dr. Kirti Dharwadkar

Topic: Career Time Management and Career Counseling

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory
2. lD card is Compulsory

f,,&

ffi*ryw

Prof. Priyanka Ranshing

Coordinator

t|tkt'-$
Raigad DnYanPeeth'l

Raisad instit'rte of Manageinei
Rtsearch and D'eveloPtrenr

Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director, RIMRD

Director
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NameorEvent-#r"::?::ii!;u Date- "\ ls ) ro t8
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Yee (l\ r\
Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Aher Viren Vilas QAB-
2 Ajabe Pravin Bhagwatrao Arftr&
aJ Andhare Rohit D attatr av a

4 Bachchhav Vaishali Ramesh

5 Bathe Nikita Ramdas *PBxUt"'"
6 Bendsude Shubham Mahadev

Bhonial Abhishek Aiav 9*9la--.
8 Bhosale Sushant Gulab

9 Bhosale Sushmita Dinesh AArBl,rql
r0 Biradar Pandurans Shivai irao

11 Chaudhari Sonali Dilip (,ly..r,'*&t'*, l4
I2 Chausule Shweta Pramod

13 Chavan Shubham Madhukar

t4 Chinchkar Prashant Madhukar
\ffi

l5 Dalvi Seema Laxman

T6 Desai Pruthviraj Suresh w
I7 Deshmukh Pranali Sani av

l8 Deshpande Bhagyashree 6r^Bd
t9 Dhamale Aditya Ravindra

20 Dhamane Rahul Sudhakar

2l Doke Tanaji Dnyanoba

22 Doshi Shubham Vishnu a\{n
23 Dudhane Shamal Vilas

24 Gaikwad Aishwarya Ashok ftIri$,'-
25 Gaikwad Suvama Anilrao

26 Gavit Sanjivani Dilip Jtl&qt
27 Gawade Puja Ramakant

(
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Name of Event - tqr Date- 2Li 13/ tolS
28 Gaykawad Kapil Wasudeo s{cLF.\

29 Ghone Prajakta Pradip

30 Gore Lahu Bibhishan (gJ-,y
31 Govilkar Akshay Prabhakar

32 Ingole Yogiraj Manikrao

33 Jadhav Yosesh Laxman M'ti44
34 J aglap Hrish ikesh Ashok -rWA
35 Jagtap Pinrsh Ravindra

36 Jagtap Sayali Ramchandra Jt'x*
3l Jangir Ravi Kanhayalal

38 Joeendra Vishwakarma P.

39 Kadam Tanuia Suresh

40 Kakade Dinesh Prakash

4l Kakade Gauri Sudhir UtwCu--
42 Kakade Madhuri Shivaii

43 Kale Priyanka Shivaii w-
44 Kamble Shweta Ramesh {furah
45 Katti Soumya Pramod flv**"da
46 Kelam Bhupendra Kumar S.

C/

47 Kharde Hemant Gulabsins
**ry,#

48 Kokare Rutuia Saniay

49 Kokate Vikrant Vishwanath *k'a#"U^t
50 Kulkarni Nirani an Deepak Mfu,
5l Kumawat Kedar Ganesh

52 Lokare Uiawala Namdev it-
53 Lokhande Pooia Tukaram 6^9,
54 Masdum Shivrai Mahadev
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

I Mahurkar Archana M.

2 Mane Nitinkumar Gulab MP
3 Maskevinod Ganesh

4 Mohite Supriya Tanaji

5 More Shradha Sanjay

6 Mule Priyanka Dinkar

Nair Smitha Manoi

8 Nanavare Nilesh Bandu

9 Nawasagare Dhanashri M. A o4e sasJ)
10 Nigade Rutuja Sahebrao

- a-/
d1 ,n

11 Nikalje Ajay Sopan

T2 Nikam Vivekkumar Ramesh

t3 Pathan Mohasin Sherkhan

l4 Patil Ganesh Madhav PdJ
15 Patil Geeta Milind

I

t6 Patil Leena Sudhir

T7 Patil Lokesh Keshav h,{)r+*]

18 Patil Snehal Nivas
f

19 Patil Viraj Pruthviraj yi,w
20 Pawar Niranjan Suresh

21 Pawar Savali Dnvandeo

22 Pawar Vikrant Sunil t'+ hv*M
23 Pol Kalpit Laxman bJTJ
24 Pounikar Payal Ramesh

25 Raj put Radhika Ragunathsing 't/M't
26 Rawal Rupa Manoj L/
27 Salunke Priya Mahadev
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28 Salunkhe Sarthak Sahebrao

29 Salunkhe Sonali Vishnu

30 Sapte Komal Raghunath

3l Sarpale Sonali Bapu

32 Sawale Shweta M
aa
JJ Sawant Paresh Devidas

34 Shah Gaurav Kumarpal

35 Shedage Praiakta Sadashiv

36 Shesokar Harsha Keshav

37 Shelar Akash Sandeep #t* v_

38 Shete Savali Dnvaneshwar

39 Shinde Akshay Nandkumar

40 Shinde Akshay Sunil ry'.'fl
4T Shinde Ashwini Girish

42 Shinde Kalyani Prakash dtw
43 Shinde Privanka Vilas

44 Shinde Shrutika Bharat

45 Supekar Chetan Suresh

46 Veer Akash Baiirao (C *1^*/ -

47 Wagh Rahul Nagnath ,.,e,1 ,1

48 Washmare Nilesh Sheshrao

49 Waluni Anantha Vitthal

50 Yensul Nitin Tirupati

51 Yusuf Patel Rashid fu4
52 Zarie Viiav Tanaii

53 Zingade Vaibhav D attatr ay
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Career Awareness in MBA

l3th September 2017. Wednesdav

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Manjiri Kalyankar

A guest lecture on Career Awareness in MBA was organized on 13th September 2017 at Rajgad

Institute of Management Research and Development, Pune. Dr. Anita Khatake, Director, JSIMR,

Pune was the resource person for this program.

The Resource person spoke on various factors related to careers in MBA that were relevant to

careers ofstudents.

Dr. Anita Khatake enlightened how in 2l't century MBA careers have spawned into many other

fields beyond the traditional jobs. From manufacturing to medical services and from agricultural

sector to education field, everywhere opportunities are created on daily basis.

She also stressed on why it is essential that the young generation should be having an urge in

them for getting into their own business rather than inheriting a set business from their family.

The lecture was concluded after the resource person answered few questions from students.

Vote of thanks was given by Prof. Roshna Jaid.

ffi

*tY}&*^h
Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

rdffifu:*"
Lffilr*";'ru"

M'anjirY Kalyankar
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Date 0910912017

NOTICE

All Students of MBA I't and IInd year are informed that Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized a guest

lecture on Career awareness in MBA on 1310912017. AII students are

instructed to report at 03:00 pm sharp in Classroom2.

Guest Speaker: Dr. Anita Khatake

Designation: Director, JSIMR, Pune

Topic: Career Awareness for MBA

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory
2. ID card is Compulsory

M
Prof. Manjiri Kalyankar

ffi.
N*{n,J:-j'g&q#

Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director, RIMRD

.*ffi$F*-,-*"-ffi;i**

oP6eCoordinator
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(Career Awareness for MBA session conducted by Dr. Anita Khatke)

(Students attending session of Dr. Anita Khatake)

'-q
*1
6lo
t(.



o
c

o
o(J
o
AJ

fo

l\.
o

€

<l-l
s
H

q

0)
q.)

t]I

q)

rF*
*6*
rpl
tf!

tr
s
dF*4t

' '4...6ry
d tlj<s
:ffi
lq" ts

014
d*

ii$ u! q
F"> :trtiJ R
$* ra

t|t6.#L

I id "Ji. 
i)

6 r**n *i-f ()x :r.4. '=
F 3rt H.fr,\.'.-:

B Hft i
n {r$ $I
[ {u}
H dt$
d ffitr

$

>'E
;.:.to)(J
ES
o:ag€)
rr q.)

:'i 'f)":
lo)<tr

H C'g>z



flajqad Ini,r*p**lh I

&&{ffi&,ffi #W%Z\T*TX *Y tu&&tu&&ffiffiWffiMT

fi r5rAffifl Ye &. ffirvtL*pM rruT
!.lIu. :31i21r12 to 1*.0pp Dhankar,....idi P**t 0fiite, trhanka';adi, Purr*-411{,43

iplfir.'id k! il'{TI, tl r({rEr?irpd k.j f;t iij*.1. lli frl.rfi,:r.izl:trai, iliFliled l0 tle Uiirt{if'rt! ct ['qt1{

Career Prospects in MBA

22nd March 2017. Saturdav

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Roshna Jaid

Name of the speaker: Dr. Vechlekar

Topic of the guest lecture: Career Prospects in MBA.

A Guest lecture on Career Opportunities in Banking and Insurance was organized on 25th

October 2016, Saturday atRajgad Institute of Management Research and Development, Pune.

Dr. Vechlekar was the resource person for this program.

Dr. Vechlekar pointed stated factors involved in starting a business and quoted his own example

how he had to make a decision between choosing to go with a job or starting own business. He

explained about profiles that students have to choose after MBA. Moreover he explained about

the financial demand in business and the period it takes to get back the investment. Students

posed few questions about difficulties in making decision related to career. Students were

logically answered and their queries were satisfied.

Vote of thanks was given by Prof. Roshna Jaid.

ffi

Prof. Roshna Jaid
Coordinator

Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Director
Raigad DnYanPeeth's
aa irLtitute of lllla nagement

Dhankawacli, Fune'43
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Date 2010312017

NOTICE

All Students of MBA I" and IInd year are informed that Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized a guest

lecture on Career Prospects in MBA on 2210312017. All students are

instructed to report at 03:00 pm sharp in Classroom 2.

Guest Speaker: Dr. Vechlekar

Topic: Career Prospects in MBA

Note:

1" Uniform is compulsory
2" ID card is Compulsory

Dlrec.tor
Rajgad Dnyanpeeth's

Rajgad Insti&rte of ttitanasement
Research a nd Deve f onhent

Dha nkawun*i, i:11 11 -,.i.J

Roshna faid
Coordinator ffifljil*

Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD
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Career Opportunities After MBA

25th March 2015. Wednesdav

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Shekhar Chavan

Name of the speaker: Dr. Daniel Penkar

Designation of the speaker: Director, SBPIM, Pune

Topic of the guest lecture: Career Opportunities after MBA

Dr. Daniel Penkar pointed out the financial risk factors involved in starting a business and quoted his

own examples. He explained about sales career after MBA. He is a great inspiration for the students

who would want to start their own business. Moreover he explained about the financial demand in

business and the period it takes to get back the investment. He made a comparison of students from

few best B-schools in India and our university students and what differs between us. He enlightened

students about the importance of attitude and how it matters in the business world.

Students asked many questions about his career and difficulties in starting his venture. Students were

glad that he answered even the simple questions they had asked. He was very genuine in sharing his

experiences and it was highly helpful for the career development and boosting confidence among the

students.

Vote of thanks was given by Prof. Shekhar Chavan.

*}ig+-^"-g
Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

.**$ffffi,w

ffi

Prof. Shekhar Chavan
Coordinator
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Date 2010312015

I{OTICE

All Students of MBA I't and IInd year are informed that Rajgad Institute of

Management Research and Development has organized a guest lecture on

Career Opportunities after MBA on 2510312015. All students are

instructed to report at 03:00 pm sharp in Classroom 1.

Guest Speaker: Dr. Denial Penkar, Director, SB Patil Institute

Topic: Career Opportunities after MBA

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory
2. ID card is Compulsory

(ts
Prof. Shekhar Chavan

Coordinator
Dr"Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Dlrector

3i:fl,iljffJ,-l:tTi



Dr. D. B. Bharati felicitatins Dr. Daniel Penkar.

Dr. Daniel Penkar addressing students during his guest lecture.
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Student Name Signature

Axay kumar

Barge Komal Sanjay

Bhadale Pratik Yamaji

Bhagwat Ashish Dilip

Bhavsar Chandrakant G.

Bhelke Suraj Rajendra

Bhilare Ganesh Dilip

Bhosale Sameer Shankar

Bomble Mansi Arun

Chavan Shubhanei Aaetrao

Dhavale Sandeep Apparao

Deshmukh Shradha Kishor

Funde Tushar Ramdas

Gaikwad Dhirai Shivaii

Ghone Dhanashree Mohan

Gujar Kiran Maruti

Haryan Tushar Ramesh

Jadhav Reshma Maruti

Kamthe Nitin Navnath

Khopade Atul Dashrath

Kotwal Suraj Sunil

More Aniket Dattatray

Naik Sahil Nitin

Palkar Mahesh Ramchandra

Parihar Rahul Balvir

Rajeshirke Vikrant
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Sr. No. Student Name Signature

27 Ranjane Vaishali Dattu /qw-
28 Salunkhe Manauti owia-
29 Shah Jayesh Yogesh

30 Shinde Nilesh Baban ?--

31 Sontakke Pankai Shrikant

32 Suryawanshi Vishal Prakash ,Qnj{n^II'

aaJJ Tamboli Asad Arif

34 Veer Nishigandha Dasharath Su4!-
35 Wadkar Rakesh Ananda

36 Waehela Pavan Shantilal

Walunj Nikhil D attatr ay WN
38 Yadav Aparna Bhanudas
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Career Onportunities in Banking and Finance

l3th March 2014. Thursdav

l\ame of Coordinator: Prof. Roshna Jaid

Name of the speaker: Dr. D.B. Bharati

Designation of the speaker: Director, RIMRD, Dhankawadi, Pune

Topic of the guest lecture: Career Opportunities in Banking and Finance

The objective of the program was to discuss and plan various activities for enhancing quality of

education in collaboration with industry and academia forum interaction.

Dr. D. B. Bharati spoke about career opportunities in banking and finance and also guided all

students of MBA.

He shared his experience after he completed his post graduation and his joumey in field of

teaching. The presentation and interaction of the speaker was very effective, wherein he showed

many related visuals. The students interacted enthusiastically and the resource person answered

their queries and cleared their doubts.

Vote of thanks was given by Prof. Rohan Dahivale.

H>L^-A
Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Dlrector
Raigad Dnyanpeeth'r
rd tnstitute of Managemed

Prof. Roshna faid
Coordinator

and
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Date 1010312014

NOTICE

All Students of MBA 1st and 2nd year are informed that Rajgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has organized a guest

lecture on Career Opportunities in Banking and Finance on

1310312014. AII students are instructed to be present in Classroom 2 at

03:00 pm sharp.

Guest Speaker: Dr. D. B. Bharati

Designation: Director, RIMRD, Pune

Topic: Career Opportunities in Banking and Finance

Note:

1. Uniform is compulsory
2. ID card is Compulsoryw

Prof. Roshna Jaid
Coordinator

Dr.Devidas Bharati
Director,RIMRD

Dlrector
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Date t7lo2l2ol4

NOTICE

All Students of MBA I and II years are rnformed that, Ralgad Institute

of Management Research and Development has . ::; otganized

guest lectureTime Management. All students should rcport to the

institute at 2.3O pm sharp.

Guest Speaker, Prof. PrutibhaMore

Topic, Time Management

Note,

1. {Jniform is compulsory

2. ID card is Compulsory

,f

9.w
Mr. Shekhar Chavan

Coordrnatot

Mr. RohanDahivale

HOD Director, RIMRD
Dircctor

Rajgad Dnyanpee&t
Rajgad Instltute of Management

Research and Developmsnt
DhankawadlRrne-{3

fsEfm}?w
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(Students attendthe session of prof. prattbhaMore)
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Sr. No.

I
2

Student Name Signature

Adep Mahesh Vishnu

Bane Vijaya Narsinha efr
aJ Barawakar Hemlata Baban

4 Bhalerao Kavita Ashok -Be
5 Bomble Manasi Arun (,,^t*
6 Chavan Swapnil Subhash

Chinchakar Priyanka Madhukar -D.,;;]O
8 Deshmane Aniket Balkrishna

9 Deshmane Viviek Balkrishna L/,@
l0 )evkate Kalpesh Waman

=<4,1 
wlL

1l Funde Tushar Ramdas €u,^&
12

l3

t4

15

Gautami Pratik Virendra iPdA
Ghodake Uday Ramesh ,xfc*dW*
Khadase Gaurav Nivrutti @4
Konde Virendra Chandrakant .*

16

t7

Kondekar Sagar Narayan

Kshirsagar Akshay Hanmant N*
18 Kumbhare Snehal Vinayak -'-')'

T9 Landage Rahul Abhang

20 Mala Yogesh Babu F
21

22

2',3

24

25

26

27

Omble Harshal Pradeep

Patil Shailesh Bajirao qv+
Pawar Devayani Shankararao \PG
Raj eshirke Vikrant Vij aysingh

\

Singh Ranjeeta Ajani @e
Soudankar l\dayur Vasont lrY^t*^
I!9ryt Supriya Bhagwan
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